Cam Units CHK
Schieber CHK
Unità a Camme CHK
INDEX
759
INDEX
Ca
m

Closed
Cam Height
(mm)
Work Area
W x H
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
106 cycles (kN)
Extraction
Force
(kN)
Page
number
β Fs Ef
CHK065 0°÷70° (5° steps) 65 210 65 x "F" 58 0,32÷0,85 760
CHK100 0°÷70° (10° steps) 100 280 100 x "F" 96 0,99÷2,10 764
CHK200 0°÷70° (10° steps) 200 280 200 x "F" 231 1,98÷4,21 768
TECHNICAL NOTES
760
AERIAL CAM UNIT - OBEN HÄNGENDER SCHIEBER - UNITÀ A CAMME SOSPESA
INDEX
s
ß
Fs
EF
CHK065
OMCR
CODE
Work Angle Stroke
(mm)
Max
Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction
Force (kN)
Ef
β S Fs Spring
CHK065.00 0° 26,87 58 0,79
CHK065.05 5° 26,97 58 0,77
CHK065.10 10° 31,61 58 0,85
CHK065.15 15° 32,23 58 0,77
CHK065.20 20° 33,76 58 0,85
CHK065.25 25° 35 58 0,77
CHK065.30 30° 33,46 58 0,85
CHK065.35 35° 35,38 58 0,77
CHK065.40 40° 42,91 58 0,85
CHK065.45 45° 46,49 58 0,77
CHK065.50 50° 54,45 58 0,77
CHK065.55 55° 43,59 58 0,62
CHK065.60 60° 50 58 0,54
CHK065.65 65° 47,32 58 0,39
CHK065.70 70° 58,48 58 0,32
ORDER Art. Work Angle = 5°
CHK065 05
OMCR
CODE

INDEX
CHK100
OMCR
CODE
Work Angle Stroke
(mm)
Max
Work Force
with shoulder
(kN))
Extraction
Force (kN)
Ef
β S Fs Spring
CHK100.00 0° 28,28 96 2,10
CHK100.10 10° 33,27 96 2,10
CHK100.20 20° 30,86 96 1,86
CHK100.30 30° 33,46 96 2,10
CHK100.40 40° 39,01 96 2,10
CHK100.50 50° 46,67 96 1,91
CHK100.60 60° 60 96 1,48
CHK100.70 70° 58,48 96 0,99
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
β A B C D E F G H I
CHK100.00 0° 240 85 80 220 55 100 17 140 110
CHK100.10 10° 240 90 60 200 35 100 17 140 110
CHK100.20 20° 240 110 50 190 15 100 18 140 110
CHK100.30 30° 240 110 30 160 10 120 17 130 100
CHK100.40 40° 240 115 30 150 10 120 17 120 90

768
AERIAL CAM UNIT - OBEN HÄNGENDER SCHIEBER - UNITÀ A CAMME SOSPESA
INDEX
s
ß Fs
EF
CHK200
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
β A B C D E F G H
CHK200.00 0° 240 85 80 190 55 100 17 190
CHK200.10 10° 240 90 60 170 35 100 17 150
CHK200.20 20° 240 110 50 160 15 100 18 150
CHK200.30 30° 240 110 30 140 10 120 17 150
CHK200.40 40° 240 115 30 140 10 120 17 150
CHK200.50 50° 240 120 10 120 0 140 16 150
CHK200.60 60° 240 145 0 110 0 140 16 150
CHK200.70 70° 240 145 0 110 0 140 16 150
ORDER Art. Work Angle = 10°
CHK200 10
OMCR
CODE